FORMULA STUDENT AUSTRIA

Rank Car#
11 TES
11 TE®6
11 TE11
11 TE16
11 TE19
3 E24
9 E 26
1 E31
11 E33
5 E35
11 TE41
11 TE42
11 TE46
11 TES3
6 E 59
11 TEG61
11 TEG2
4 E63
10 E69
11 E75
8 E76
7 E78
2 E 85
11 E99

University Name

Technische Universitat Clausthal

Duale Hochschule Baden-Wirttemberg - Mannheim
Technische Hochschule Koln

University of Zagreb

Leibniz Universitat Hannover

Tallinn TU UAS

Universitat Stuttgart

Technical University of Munich

ETH Zirich

Ostfalia University of Applied Sciences
Technische Universitat Wien

Technische Universitdat Darmstadt

Chalmers University of Technology
Fachhochschule Kiel

Technische Universitat Dresden

Hochschule Aalen - Technik und Wirtschaft
Ostbayerische Technische Hochschule Regensburg
Norwegian University of Science and Technology
University of Ljubljana

University of Iceland

Technische Universitat Bergakademie Freiberg
Technische Universitdt Hamburg-Harburg

TU Delft

Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische Hochschule Aachen

Run1

00:05,141
00:05,242
00:04,955

00:05,296

00:05,499

00:05,266

00:05,167

Cones

E-Skidpad Times

Run 2

00:04,951
00:05,234
00:04,724

00:05,245

00:05,142

00:05,042

00:05,351

00:06,411

00:05,075

Cones

Note: Empty cells may indicate DNF, DQ or DNA !

Run 3

00:04,940

00:04,682

00:05,080

00:05,253

00:05,337

00:06,302
00:05,545
00:04,818

Cones

Run 4

00:04,802
00:05,209
00:04,650

00:05,187

00:05,254

00:05,179
00:05,171
00:04,719

Cones

Time

00:04,802
00:05,209
00:04,650

00:05,080

00:05,142

00:05,042
00:05,337

00:05,179
00:05,171
00:04,719

75

Score

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
62,6
34,7
75,0
0,0
42,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
38,8
0,0
0,0
45,3
27,2
0,0
36,5
37,0
69,2
0,0

FORMULA STUDENT AUSTRIA



